2019 INSURANCE COVERAGE - CERTIFICATED
CORONA-NORCO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Name: Work Loc:
EmpRef#: Birthdate: Hire Date:
EMPLOYEE 2-PARTY EMP+CHILD FAMILY |
TENTHLY TENTHLY TENTHLY TENTHLY | EMP | DIST
FRINGE BENEFIT ONLY FOR MEDICAL, DENTAL, & VISION
HEALTH INSURANCE:
1320 Kaiser VEBA $20 $733.20 $1546.80 $1412.40 $1984.80
1330 Kaiser VEBA $30 714.00 1509.60 1387.20 1936.80
1210 UHC Network 1 738.00 1487.00 1405.00 2127.00
1220 UHC Network 2 812.00 1639.00 1548.00 2345.00
1230 UHC Network 3 848.00 1713.00 1618.00 2451.00
1240 UHC SignatureValue 618.00 1242.00 1174.00 1775.00
1250 UHC PPO 1106.00 2231.00 2063.00 3195.00
DENTAL INSURANCE:
1300 Delta Dental - HMO $27.80 $ 51.54 $ 51.90 S 74.78
1310 Delta Dental - PPO 61.25 114.25 113.54 169.66
VISION INSURANCE:
1350 MES Vision 6.87 13.79 N/A 17.74

LIFE INSURANCE:
Pacific Educators Term Life
Pacific Educators Life

Minnesota Voluntary Life

2270
2271
2410
3100
2035

INCOME
3270
3051

SECTION 125

1530
1540
3060
3070

1501
1503
1505
1507

2420

American Fidelity / Texas Life

The Standard Life and/or Disability

PROTECTION INSURANCE:
Pacific Educators Disability
American Fidelity Disability

- FLEXIBLE BENEFIT PLAN
Medical Reimbursement

Dependent Care
American Fidelity / Accident Pre-Tax
American Fidelity / Cancer Pre-Tax

$320.00
$689.20
$764.20
$881.20

District Paid - $45,000 Minnesota Life Insurance

CASH Option - Hired Pre 2/92
- Employees with single medical
- Employees with 2 party/emp+child(ren)
- Employees with family medical

TOTAL PREMIUM

medical

EMPLOYEE BALANCE

$5.27




